US 181 Harbor Bridge Industry Workshap

April 22nd, 2014

Company Name Contact Name Contact email Contact Phone |Confirm Attendance with signature |Bus#1 Bus#2 Bus#3
A. H. Beck Foundation Co., Inc. |August H. Beck IV august.beck@ahbeck.com 210-842-4520 X

: X
A. H. Beck Foundation Co., Inc. |Jason Leary Jason.lea ahbeck.com 713-204-4648

x =

A. H. Beck Foundation Co., Inc. |Keith Anderson keith.anderson@ahbeck.com 210-842-4934 //
A. H. Beck Foundation Co., Inc. |Nathan Leyendecker nathan.leyendecker@ahbeck.com 210-842-2374 A “‘-\
AECOM Aaron Flautt aaron.flautt@aecom.com 214-263-4763 X
AECOM loseph Showers joseph.showers@aecom.com 303-588-4383 X -
AECOM K. N. Gunalan k.n.gunalan@aecom.com 801-718-9470 X
Archer Western Contractors Kenny Crabb kcrabb@walshgroup.com 972-457-8500 X
Archer Western Contractors Wes Lumpkin wlumpkin@walshgroup.com 972-457-8500 X
Arup, Inc. Mark Roche mark.roche@arup.com 212-896-3121 7. = X
Arup, Inc. Paul Derkowski paul.derkowski@arup.com 713-343-1484 ﬂ“[ MI/\M' X
Arup, Inc. Rafael Manzanarez rafael.manzanarez@arup.com 415-963-3852 ' X
Arup, Inc. Saud Memon saud.memon@arup.com 713-343-1474 Counol rMewnn,, X
Arup, Inc. Steve Clark steve.clark@arup.com 713-343-1478 X
Astaldi Construction Corp. Keit Tipton R ipton @astaldi.com 954-423-8466 X
Atkins Global James Hall e X atkinsglobal.com 512-327-6840 X
Atkins Global Morad Dhali .ghali@atkinsglobal.com 813-282-7275 _ X
AZTEC Engineering Jolene Eulitt Rock jeulittrock @aztec.us 713-954-4860 |G/~ Pl X
Brown & Gay Engineers, Inc. David Head dhead@browngay.com 915-328-8910 ﬂ/w.-/l' LLM Workshop Only
Brown & Gay Engineers, Inc. Gary Hodges ghodges@browngay.com 214-542-9726 Workshop Only
Brown & Gay Engineers, Inc. Ralph Browne rbrowne@browngay.com 817-913-8222/ r? jfpﬂ P...—-——J Workshop Only
Buckland & Taylor John Brestin inbn@b-t.com 206-748-4037 |~ ' x| |
Burns & McDonnel Rachel Lunceford rlunceford@burnsmcd.com 512-202-5085 Workshop Only
Cintra US Juan Vallés jvalles@cintra.us 512-371-4888 \n X
Dragados USA Francisco Salazar fsalazar@dragados-usa.com 657-229-7800 -ﬁ? X
Dragados USA Harry Lee Still hstill@dragados-usa.com 657-229-7800 X
Dragados USA Kevin Kurz kkurz@dragados-usa.com 657-229-7800 z-.——— /4Y X
Dragados USA Steven Harding sharding@dragados-usa.com 206-567-9544 P X
Dragados USA Tim Sarre tsarre@dragados-usa.com 916-690-6185 )3'41\_ X
Ferrovial Agroman US Corp David Maestro dmaestro@ferrovial.us 512-406-7900 ; ) R X
Ferrovial Agroman US Corp Enrique Matrinez Anton emanton@ferrovial.us 512-968-6038 /},W X
Ferrovial Agroman US Corp Miguel Maier mmaier@ferrovial.us 216-316-6131 . X
Ferrovial Agroman US Corp Zach McClellan zmecclellan@ferrovial.us 512-371-4838 X
Figg Bridge Engineers Denney Pate dpate@figgbridge.com 850-224-7400 X
Flatiron Constructors, Inc. Christie Deluca cdeluca@flatironcorp.com 720-454-8034 .
Flatiron Constructors, Inc. Diego Melchert dmelchert@flatironcorp.com 720-494-8141 X
Fluor Pat Stricklin pat.stricklin@fluor.com 208-891-1665 X
Fluor Steven Grech steve.grech@fluor.com 972-415-2141 X
Freyssinet, Inc. Drew Miklus dres.mikclus@freyssinetusa.com 703-378-2500 X
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Fugro Consultants, Inc. Larry Peirce Ipeirce@fugro.com 713-369-5400 X
GA4S-I1CS Chad Conyac chad.conyac@g4s-is.com 817-377-5861 7 .t X
Ganite Contruction Company | Austin Reed austin.reed@gcinc.com 972-353-6276 Jo & Lo X
HDR Engineering Greg Kochersperger Gerory.kochersperger@hdric.com 972-960-4416 ” X
HDR Engineering Mike Lamont michael.lamont@hdrinc.com 360-570-7256 M X
HDR Engineering Mike LaViolette michael.laviolette@hdric.com 434-581-6018 | /el =2, ﬁ- X
HNTB Eddie Church echurch@hntb.com M&L Workshop Only
HNTB Mike Hutchison mhutchison@hntb.com 512-750-0602 X
HNTB Pat Ellis pmellis@HNTB.com X
HNTB Ramiro Garcia rgarcia@hntb.com 469-341-9404 N X
HNTB Robert Turton rturton@hntb.com 816-527-2296 K. Teton X
HNTB Shane Valentine svalentine@hntb.com 512-563-7781 X
HNTB Steve Lowry swlowry@HNTB.com v X
X

HNTB Whit Friend jfriend@hntb.com 214-538-7379

X
J.D. Abrams, L.P. Andy Dermawan adermawan@jdabrams.com 512-322-4000

X
J.D. Abrams, L.P. Mark Freeman mfreeman@jdabrams.com 512-322-4000
KBR Frank Abuggattas abraham.abugattas@kbr.com 713-753-2563 X
Kiewit Geoff Owen geoff.owen@kiewit.com 360-609-6548 X
Kiewit Stan Mediate stan.mediate @kiewit.com 817-337-7000 Workshop Only
Lockwood, Andrews & Newnam, X
Inc. (LAN) Eddy Etheridge eetheredge@lan-inc.com 512-396-4040
Lockwood, Andrews & Newnam, |Pete McCrae pthomasmcrae@mac.com X
Lockwood, Andrews & Newnam, |Scott Harris smharris@lan-inc.com 361-882-2257 X
Michael Baker Jr., Inc Don Treude dtreude@mbakercorp.com 817-987-4901 X
Michael Baker Jr., Inc Wayne Ellenberger wlellenberger@mbakercorp.com 817-987-4958 W e —— X
Miller Group Inc. Robert Peraita robert.peraita@millergroup.ca 416-771-3680 " A Workshop Only
Nossaman, LLP Steven Hardt shardt@nossaman.com 830-931-5575 %AM X
O.R. Colan Associates Gary Brown gbrown@orcolan.com 817-416-0819 g X
O.R. Colan Associates John Dutch jdutch@orcolan.com 713-481-0398 5 X
Odebrecht Construction, Inc. Dean Radeloff dradeloff@odebrecht.com 305-450-4776 W X
Odebrecht Construction, Inc. Jorge Mendoza Mendoza@odebrecht.com 786-412-7530 %
OHL USA Bret Willuhn bwilluhn@ohlusa.com 512-698-0515 X
OHL USA Gisela Andreu gandreu@ohlusa.com 512-202-0251 . e %
OHL UsA James Kuhr jkuhr@ohlusa.com 512-203-7122 |2, _A—— X
QHL USA John Schlather jschlather@ohlusa.com 512-293-9105 | o : X
OHL USA Pamela Millard pmillard@ohlusa.com 512-584-5434 | 40wy z (Y X

K A\

OHL USA William Hasbrook bhasbrook@ohlusa.com 512-368-4320 L) X
Olivarri & Associates, Inc. Becky Kureska becky@olivarri.com 361-884-5000 X
Olivarri & Associates, Inc. Elvia Aguilar elvia@olivarri.com 361-884-5000 X
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Olivarri & Associates, Inc. Leah Olivarri leah@alivarri.com 361-884-5000 N - X
Parson Transportation Group  |AJ Widacki aj.widacki@parsons.com 832-482-6536 W, //'/Md‘ X
I 4

Parson Transportation Group Thomas Sardo thomas.sardo@parsons.com 949-433-2371 “
Parson Transportation Group Wil Dooley william.dooley@parsons.com 972-571-6802 s X
Parsons Brickerhoff Bob Brown brownrm@pbwaorld.com 214-583-3407 m,; o Workshop Only
Parsons Brickerhoff Juan Murillo murillo@pbworld.com 214-583-3407 __4_" Workshop Only
Rock Engineering and Testing 361-883-4555 X
Laboratory Curtis Rock curtis@rocktesting.com Ext. 27
S&B Infrastructure, Ltd. Phillip J. Pawelek pipawelek@sbinfra.com 956-926-5000 / y o X
Salini Impregilo Douglas Adair dadair@sahealy.com 702-754-6400 ,‘/ [e%]
Satailmpregio- RautEribbom pgribbon @sahealy.com 702-754-6400 N v X
SedrHmpregdo-S-p-i. Jm McDoaahe imcdonald @sahealy.com 702-754-6400 X
Samsung E&C America Inc. Andres Trauttmansdorff- |andresm.t@samsung.com 562-285-5909 X
Samsung E&C America Inc. Austin Pan Austin.pan@samsung.com 562-285-5905 M /4:--. X
Samsung E&C America Inc. Gary Hemphil g.hemphill@samsung.com 562-285-5990 ooy [fFe p— X
T.Y. Lin International David Goodyear david.goodyear@fylin.com 360-951-2016 i X
T.Y. Lin International Peter Polk peter.polk@tylin.com 703-402-3853 s N e e TN X
Texas Sterling Construction Co. [Terry Williamson terry.williamson@strico.com 832-457-900/ WWM’/ X
Tradeco Infraestructura Inc. Adrian Pena Ledesma apena@tradeco.com 281-260-8409 /) X
Tradeco Infraestructura Inc. Rex Frohlich rex.frohlich@tradeco.com 281-260-8409 . s X
Traylor Bros., Inc Greg Cangelosi gcanegelosi@traylor.com 985-258-0004 ‘ \/(_1 X
Traylor Bros., Inc Scott Turnpaugh strunpaugh@traylor.com 409-692-4537 @zf;&.{ [ X
TxDOT Bernie Carrasco bernie.carrasco@txdot.gov 512-416-2255 Mﬁ—‘ X
TxDOT Carol Luschen carol.luschen@txdot.gov 210-610-4803 X
TxDOT Dieter Billek dieter.billek@txdot.gov 512-334-3831 é ﬂa{ / / X
TxDOT Ernesto De La Garza ernesto.delagarza@txdot.gov 361-371-4987 X
TxDOT Frank Holzmann frank.holzmann@txdot.gov 210-610-4804 |-Zrf X L)

AY
TxDOT Jamie Farris jamie.farris@txdot.gov 512-416-2433[( % %

~ <

TxDOT Jim Bailey jim.bailey@txdot.gov 512-463-8630 éd\uv\ fé‘“—u—' X
TxDOT Kristi Flagg kristi.flagg@txdot.gov 832-232-5103 _ /l X
TxDOT Lonnie Gregorcyk lonnie.greorcyk@txdot.gov 361-808-2220 “Z/ -7 y X
TxDOT Lucio Vasquez lucio.vasquez@txdot.gov 512-904-1664 — /7 Workshop Only
TxDOT Michael Midkiff michael.midkiff@txdot.gov 512-904-1632 Workshop Only
TxDOT Randall Grones Randall.grones@txdot.gov 210-610-4822 X
TxDOT Sonja Land sonja.land@txdot.gov 972-467-1853 X
URS David McDonnold 214-672-2820 X
URS Martin Rodin martin.rodin@urs.com 2147325557 | PP YA X
Volker, Inc. John Horn john.horn@volkert.com 251-591-3121 y X
Williams Brother Construction |Doug Pitcock dpitcock@whbtcx.com 713-522-9821 xDP N X
williams Brother Construction  |Seth Schulgen sschulgen@wbctx.com 713-522-9821 A4 X _
Zachry Bill Adams bill.adams@zachrycorp.com 206-914-2723 | L7 4 ZE Y S X
Zachry Kevin McMinniman kevin.mcminniman@zachrycorp.com |210-336-8095 ”~ X
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Company Name Contact Name Contact email Contact Phone |Confirm Attendance with signature |Bus# 1 Bus # 2 Bus#3
A. H. Beck Foundation Co., Inc. |August H. Beck IV august.beck@ahbeck.com 210-842-4520 X

A. H. Beck Foundation Co., Inc. |Jason Leary Jason.leary@ahbeck.com 713-204-4648 3

A. H. Beck Foundation Co., Inc. |Keith Anderson keith.anderson@ahbeck.com 210-842-4934 :

A. H. Beck Foundation Co., Inc. |Nathan Leyendecker nathan.leyendecker@ahbeck.com  [210-842-2374 A X

AECOM Aaron Flautt aaron flautt@aecom.com 214-263-4763 AU X

AECOM Joseph Showers joseph.showers@aecom.com 303-588-4383 /' 2 X

AECOM K. N. Gunalan k.n.gunalan@aecom.com 801-718-9470 % X

Archer Western Contractors Kenny Crabb kcrabb@walshgroup.com 972-457-8500 | = o X
Archer Western Contractors Wes Lumpkin wlumpkin@walshgroup.com 972-457-8500 V%g—\r X
Arup, Inc. Mark Roche mark.roche@arup.com 212-896-3121 X
Arup, Inc. Paul Derkowski paul.derkowski@arup.com 713-343-1484 X
Arup, Inc. Rafael Manzanarez rafael.manzanarez@arup.com 415-963-3852 X
Arup, Inc. Saud Memon saud.memon@arup.com 713-343-1474 X
Arup, Inc. Steve Clark [steve.clark@arup.com 713-343-1478 W—/ X
Astaldi Construction Corp. Keit Tipton k.tipton@astaldi.com 954-423-8466 X

Atkins Global James Hall james.hall@atkinsglobal.com 512-327-6840 X

Atkins Global Morad Dhali morad.ghali@atkinsglobal.com 813-282-7275 yyeLec € [M X

AZTEC Engineering Jolene Eulitt Rock jeulittrock@aztec.us 713-954-4860 ’ X

Brown & Gay Engineers, Inc. David Head dhead@browngay.com 915-328-8910 AL { / Workshop Only
Brown & Gay Engineers, Inc. Gary Hodges ghodges@browngay.com 214-542-9726 /mz /L Workshop Only
Brown & Gay Engineers, Inc. Ralph Browne rbrowne@browngay.com 817-913-8222 A & Workshop Only
Buckland & Taylor John Brestin inbn@b-t.com 206-748-4037 = o~—7 \ X | |
Burns & McDonnel Rachel Lunceford rlunceford@burnsmed.com 512-202-5085 | @l B Workshop Only
Cintra US Juan Vallés jvalles@cintra.us 512-371-4888 ‘ X

Dragados USA Francisco Salazar fsalazar@dragados-usa.com 657-229-7800 & X

Dragados USA Harry Lee Still hstill@dragados-usa.com 657-229-7800 ,P( X

Dragados USA Kevin Kurz kkurz@dragados-usa.com 657-229-7800 i X

Dragados USA Steven Harding ‘sharding@dragados-usa.com 206-567-9544 = T X

Dragados USA Tim Sarre tsarre@dragados-usa.com 916-690-6185 X

Ferrovial Agroman US Corp David Maestro dmaestro@ferrovial.us 512-406-7900 X

Ferrovial Agroman US Corp Enrique Matrinez Anton emanton@ferrovial.us 512-968-6038 X

Ferrovial Agroman US Corp Miguel Maier mmaier@ferrovial.us 216-316-6131 X

Ferrovial Agroman US Corp Zach McClellan zmcclellan@ferrovial.us 512-371-4838 2 e ) \ X

Figg Bridge Engineers Denney Pate dpate@figgbridge.com 850-224-7400 | ny’ﬁ /Pﬂ)ﬁ- /)(/

Flatiron Constructors, Inc. Christie Deluca cdeluca@flatironcorp.com 720-494-8034 ‘\\J A

Flatiron Constructors, Inc. Diego Melchert dmelchert@flatironcorp.com 720-494-8141 N e X

Fluor Pat Stricklin pat.stricklin@fluor.com 208-891-1665 ?\5 \ X

Fluor Steven Grech steve.grech@fluor.com 972-415-2141 y, \ X

Freyssinet, Inc. Drew Miklus dres.mikclus@freyssinetusa.com 703-378-2500 N - X
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Fugro Consultants, Inc. Larry Peirce Ipeirce@fugro.com 713-369-5400 " 1 —) X
G4S-ICS Chad Conyac chad.conyac@g4s-is.com 817-377-5861 Nl X
Ganite Contruction Company  |Austin Reed austin.reed @gcinc.com 972-353-6276 T Rl X
HDR Engineering Greg Kochersperger Gerory.kochersperger@hdric.com  |972-960-4416 /&'\ — | X
HDR Engineering Mike Lamont michael.lamont@hdrinc.com 360-570-7256 i X
HDR Engineering Mike LaViolette michael.laviolette@hdric.com 434-581-6018 X
HNTB Eddie Church echurch@hntb.com Workshop Only
HNTB Mike Hutchison mhutchison@hntb.com 512-750-0602 X
HNTB Pat Ellis pmellis@HNTB.com 21464937 VA G %
HNTB Ramiro Garcia rgarcia@hntb.com 469-341-9404 X
HNTB Robert Turton rturton@hntb.com 816-527-2296 X
HNTB Shane Valentine svalentine@hntb.com 512-563-7781 m X
HNTB Steve Lowry swlowry@HNTB.com \.[JZ—«-—/' X
7/
HNTB Whit Friend jfriend@hntb.com 214-538-7379 A
@idabrams.com Al :
J.D. Abrams, L.P. Andy Dermawan adermawan@jdabrams.com 512-322-4000 I P
"4 - -

J.D. Abrams, L.P. Mark Freeman mfreeman@jdabrams.com 512-322-4000 M :.—.é_'m-——-— 4
KBR Frank Abuggattas abraham.abugattas@kbr.com 713-753-2563 0/ X
Kiewit Geoff Owen geoff.owen@kiewit.com 360-609-6548 7 X
Kiewit Stan Mediate stan.mediate@kiewit.com 817-337-7000 i Workshop Only
Lockwood, Andrews & Newnam, X
Inc. (LAN) Eddy Etheridge eetheredge@lan-inc.com 512-396-4040
Lockwood, Andrews & Newnam, |Pete McCrae pthomasmcrae@mac.com 1 X
Lockwood, Andrews & Newnam, |Scott Harris smharris@lan-inc.com 361-882-2257 X
Michael Baker Jr., Inc Don Treude dtreude@mbakercorp.com 817-987-4901 i X
Michael Baker Jr., Inc Wayne Ellenberger wlellenberger@mbakercorp.com 817-987-4958 X
Miller Group Inc. Robert Peraita robert.peraita@millergroup.ca 416-771-3680 Woarkshop Only
Nossaman, LLP Steven Hardt shardt@nossaman.com 830-931-5575 \ X
0.R. Colan Associates Gary Brown gbrown@orcolan.com 817-416-0819 \ \] X
0.R. Colan Associates John Dutch idutch@orcolan.com 713-481-0398 \_ X
Odebrecht Construction, Inc. Dean Radeloff dradeloff@odebrecht.com 305-450-4776 X
Odebrecht Construction, Inc. Jorge Mendoza Mendoza@odebrecht.com 786-412-7530 M X
OHL USA Bret Willuhn bwilluhn@ohlusa.com 512-698-0515 u X

; ~ X
OHL USA Gisela Andreu gandreu@ohlusa.com 512-202-0251 _h L %A,L -
OHL USA James Kuhr jkuhr@ohlusa.com 512-203-7122 - X
OHL USA John Schlather jschlather@ohlusa.com 512-293-9109 X
OHL USA Pamela Millard pmillard@ohlusa.com 512-584-5434 X
OHL USA William Hasbrook bhasbrook@ohlusa.com 512-368-4320 ) o X
Olivarri & Associates, Inc. Becky Kureska becky@olivarri.com 361-884-5000 |e @b [fineXa&) X
Olivarri & Associates, Inc. Elvia Aguilar elvia@olivarri.com 361-884-5000 w 647',.4-//( X
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Olivarri & Associates, Inc. Leah Olivarri leah@olivarri.com 361-884-5000 e
Parson Transportation Group AJ Widacki aj.widacki@parsons.com 832-482-6536 ~ X
Parson Transportation Group  |Thomas Sardo thomas.sardo@parsons.com 949-433-2371 gt
Parson Transportation Group Wil Dooley william.dooley@parsons.com 972-571-6802 ‘ﬂ — X
Parsons Brickerhoff Bob Brown brownrm@pbworld.com 214-583-3407 | | s Workshop Only
Parsons Brickerhoff Juan Murillo murillo@pbworld.com 214-583-3407 Workshop Only
Rock Engineering and Testing 361-883-4555 M X
Laboratory Curtis Rock curtis@rocktesting.com Ext. 27
; st @«ik L. :

S&B Infrastructure, Ltd. Phillip J. Pawelek pipawelek@sbinfra.com 956-926-5000
Salini Impregilo Douglas Adair dadair@sahealy.com 702-754-6400 X
Salini Impregilo Paul Gribbon pgribbon@sahealy.com 702-754-6400 X
Salini Impregilo S.p.A. Jim McDonald imcdonald@sahealy.com 702-754-6400 P X
Samsung E&C America Inc. Andres Trauttmansdorff- |andresm.t@samsung.com 562-285-5909 ﬂ@ X
Samsung E&C America Inc. Austin Pan Austin.pan@samsung.com 562-285-5305 P X
Samsung E&C America Inc. Gary Hemphil g.hemphill@samsung.com 562-285-5950 { X
T.Y. Lin International David Goodyear david.goodyear@fylin.com 360-951-2016 . // —_ X
T.Y. Lin International Peter Polk peter.polk@tylin.com 703-402-3853 X
Texas Sterling Construction Co. [Terry Williamson terry.williamson@strlco.com 832-457-9007 A TS T X
Tradeco Infraestructura Inc. Adrian Pena Ledesma apena@tradeco.com 281-260-8409 AN X
Tradeco Infraestructura Inc. Rex Frohlich rex.frohlich@tradeco.com 281-260-8409 y 2 ,a‘ X
Traylor Bros., Inc Greg Cangelosi gcanegelosi@traylor.com 985-258-0004 - X
Traylor Bros., Inc Scott Turnpaugh strunpaugh@traylor.com 409-692-4537 X
TxDOT Bernie Carrasco bernie.carrasco@txdot.gov 512-416-2255 X
TxDOT Carol Luschen carol.luschen @txdot.gov 210-610-4803 X
TxDOT Dieter Billek dieter.billek@txdot.gov 512-334-3831 X
TxDOT Ernesto De La Garza ernesto.delagarza@txdot.gov 361-371-4987 X
TxDOT Frank Holzmann frank.holzmann@txdot.gov 210-610-4804 X ﬁ
TxDOT Jamie Farris jamie.farris@txdot.gov 512-416-2433 5

. . g : X
TxDOT Jim Bailey jim.bailey@txdot.gov 512-463-8630
TxDOT Kristi Flagg kristi.flagg@txdot.gov 832-232-5103 X
TxDOT Lonnie Gregorcyk lonnie_greorcyk@txdot.gov 361-808-2220 X
TxDOT Lucio Vasquez lucio.vasquez@txdot.gov 512-904-1664 Workshop Only
TxDOT Michael Midkiff michael.midkiff@txdot.gov 512-904-1632 Workshop Only
TxDOT Randall Grones Randall.grones@txdot.gov 210-610-4822 X
TxDOT Sonja Land sonja.land@txdot.gov 972-467-1853 X
URS David McDonnold 214-672-2820 X
URS Martin Rodin martin.rodin@urs.com 214-732-5557 X
Volker, Inc. Jlohn Horn john.horn@volkert.com 251-591-3121 X
Williams Brother Construction |Doug Pitcock dpitcock@wbtex.com 713-522-9821 X
Williams Brother Construction |Seth Schulgen sschulgen@wbctx.com 713-522-9821 X
Zachry Bill Adams bill.adams@zachrycorp.com 206-914-2723 e X
Zachry Kevin McMinniman kevin.mcminniman@zachrycorp.com [210-336-8095 [% A//// X
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